PRICE LIST

2o, S

SKIN REJUVENATION

GERnNétic Facials

Optional Addition. Available with any facial - Self Heating Algae

wrap to shoulder and back.

Skin Consultation (30mins)

GERnétic Signature Facial (60mins)

Intensive Hydrating Facial (70mins)

Anti- Stress Oxygenating Facial (45mins)
Intensive Calming Facial (70mins)

Deluxe Anti-ageing Facial (90mins)

Purifying Facial (70mins)

Parfait Facial - Intense Anti-ageing Facial (90mins)
Self Heating Algae wrap to shoulder and back

Medik8 Facials

Balancing Facial (60mins)
Redness Calming Facial (60mins)
Resurfacing Facial (45mins)

Age Defying Facial (75mins)

Body Wrap

Firming Body Wrap - (90 mins)

Slimming Body Wrap - (90 mins)

Fitness Body Wrap - (90 mins)

Self Heating Algae Body Wrap - (90 mins)
Orange Body Wrap - (90 mins)

Grape Body Wrap - (90 mins)

Self- Heating Cocoa Body Wrap - (90 mins)

All wraps include a full body scrub and a luxurious spa
facial treatment.

Exfoliation

Body Polish - 60 mins
Essential Back Treatment - 30 mins

$185
$175

$99
$175
$195
$165
$190

$38

$145
$140
$125
$185

$180
$180
$180
$180
$180
$180
$180
$180

$75
$50

Hands - Manicures

Express Manicure - 20 mins
Spa Manicure - 45 mins

Feet - Pedicures

Luxury Spa Pedicure - 60 mins
Luxury Spa Pedicure with Parraffin - 75 mins

Lash/Brow Tints

Eye Lash Tint - 10mins

Eye Brow Tint - 10mins

Lash & Brow Tint - 20mins

Eye Brow Sculpting - 30mins
Eye Brow Maintenance - 15mins
The Eye Package - 45mins

Cosmetic Tattooing

Eyebrows

Eyebrows shaded from
Hairstrokes & Ombre from

Eye Liner

Eyeliner Top
Eyeliner Bottom

Lips
Full lip, Line & Lip Blush
Eyeliner Bottom

$30
$65

$72
$85

$25
$25
$40
$45
$30
$80

$550
$650

$390
$370

$880
$370



Eye Enhancing Treatments

GERnétic Radiant Eye Treatment - 30mins $60
Wedding Make-Up

Bridal Make up $90
Bridesmaids & Mothers $70

Ask about having your make up done in the comfort of your home or
wedding venue.

The Art of Applying
Make-Up

Personalized Session - 60 mins $65
Formal Make up $85
Make up trial $60

Redeemable with any make up purchase

Women's Waxing

Chin plus side burns from $25
Chin from$20
Lips from $8.80
Arms (full including hands) from $35
Arms (half lower including hands) from $17
Under arms from $18
Tummy from $18
Bikini G-string from $32
Bikini line (standard) from $26
Legs top half from $31.50
Legs lower (including knees) from $29.50
Legs Full from $43

Price: All prices start from $8.80 and are subject to change according to
area treated

Phone: 07 3207 4100
Mobile: 0407 631816

Men's Waxing

Full legs from $45
Male Back from $50
Male Chest from $40
Neck from $20
Eyebrows from $17

Price: All prices start from$17 and are subject to change according to area
treated

Packages

The Heavenly Healing Package - 90 mins $185
The Body Bliss Package - 150 mins 8315
The Afternoon Escape - 2hrs $240
The Party Prep Package - 90 mins $200
The Rejuvenating Ritual Package - 240 mins $400
Couples Room

Men’s revitalizing Pack - 90 mins $175
The Deep Cleansing Facial Pack - 60 mins $95
The Bride to Be Package - 120 mins $270

Teenage Mini Packages
Girls Package - 90 mins $130

Boys Package - 45 mins

ClairDerm
Microdermabrasion

ClairDerm Microdermabrasion - 60mins $110
Face only
ClairDerm Microdermabrasion - 70mins $135

Includes décolletage

Premium Package - 75mins $185
Microdermabrassion procedure plus a GERnétic skin
management Treatment - including neck and décolletage

New York Facial

New York Facial with Micro polish - 75 mins $175
New York Facial with Clairderm Microdermabrasion - 75mins $190
Gel Peel Treatment (includingneck) - 45mins $95

Gel Peel Treatment (includingneck and décolletage) - 45mins $110

Laser Treatments

Our highly trained and accredited Laser therapist will explain the
technical aspects of Fractional Laser treatments before performing a
comprehensive skin analysis to assess your requirements. A patch
test is then performed. This will allow her to provide you with a
recommendation for a course of treatments.

Please contact us for information and package deals for all Non
Surgical treatments to discuss your specific individual needs.

Laser / IPL Accreditations
Price given upon consultation

Laser Skin Resurfacing
Price given upon consultation

Laser Skin Rejuvenation / Laser Fractional Resurfacing
Price given upon consultation

IPL Treatment - Hair Reduction / Skin Rejuvenation
Price given upon consultation

Collagen Boost Neck + Facial Treatment
Price given upon consultation

CIT Treatments
Price given upon consultation

LED Light Therapy

Price given upon consultation

High Intensity Focused Ultrasound
Price given upon consultation

Plasma Pen Eyelift & Firming

Price given upon consultation
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