

# **GERnétic Facials**

Optional Addition. Available with any facial – Self Heating Algae wrap to shoulder and back.

Skin Consultation (30mins) GERnétic Signature Facial (60mins) Intensive Hydrating Facial (70mins) Anti- Stress Oxygenating Facial (45mins) Intensive Calming Facial (70mins) Deluxe Anti-ageing Facial (90mins) Purifying Facial (70mins) Parfait Facial - Intense Anti-ageing Facial (90mins) Self Heating Algae wrap to shoulder and back	\$185 \$175 \$99 \$175 \$195 \$165 \$190 \$38	Hands - Manicures  Express Manicure - 20 mins Spa Manicure - 45 mins  Feet - Pedicures	\$30 \$65
Medik8 Facials		Luxury Spa Pedicure – 60 mins Luxury Spa Pedicure with Parraffin – 75 mins	\$72 \$85
Balancing Facial (60mins) Redness Calming Facial (60mins) Resurfacing Facial (45mins) Age Defying Facial (75mins)  Body Wrap	\$145 \$140 \$125 \$185 \$180 \$180	Lash / Brow Tints  Eye Lash Tint - 10mins Eye Brow Tint - 10mins Lash & Brow Tint - 20mins Eye Brow Sculpting - 30mins Eye Brow Maintenance - 15mins	\$25 \$25 \$40 \$45 \$30
Firming Body Wrap – (90 mins)  Slimming Body Wrap – (90 mins)  Fitness Body Wrap – (90 mins)  Self Heating Algae Body Wrap – (90 mins)  Orange Body Wrap – (90 mins)  Grape Body Wrap – (90 mins)	\$180 \$180 \$180 \$180 \$180	The Eye Package - 45mins  Cosmetic Tattooing	\$80
Self- Heating Cocoa Body Wrap – (90 mins)  All wraps include a full body scrub and a luxurious spa	\$180	Eyebrows Eyebrows shaded from Hairstrokes & Ombre from	\$550 \$650
Exfoliation		Eye Liner Eyeliner Top Eyeliner Bottom	\$390 \$370
Body Polish - 60 mins Essential Back Treatment - 30 mins	\$75 \$50	Lips Full lip, Line & Lip Blush Eyeliner Bottom	\$880 \$370



# **Eye Enhancing Treatments**

GERnétic Radiant Eye Treatment – 30mins \$60

# Wedding Make-Up

Bridal Make up \$90 Bridesmaids & Mothers \$70

Ask about having your make up done in the comfort of your home or wedding venue.

# The Art of Applying Make-Up

Personalized Session - 60 mins	\$65
Formal Make up	\$85
Make up trial	\$60

Redeemable with any make up purchase

# Women's Waxing

Chin plus side burns	from \$25
Chin	from\$20
Lips	from \$8.80
Arms (full including hands)	from \$35
Arms (half lower including hands)	from \$17
Under arms	from \$18
Tummy	from \$18
Bikini G-string	from \$32
Bikini line (standard)	from \$26
Legs top half	from \$31.50
Legs lower (including knees)	from \$29.50
Legs Full	from \$43

Price: All prices start from \$8.80 and are subject to change according to area treated

# Men's Waxing

from \$45
from \$50
from \$40
from \$20
from \$17

Price: All prices start from \$17 and are subject to change according to area treated

# **Packages**

Boys Package - 45 mins

The Heavenly Healing Package - 90 mins	
The Body Bliss Package – 150 mins	\$315
The Afternoon Escape – 2hrs	<b>\$2</b> 40
The Party Prep Package – 90 mins	\$200
The Rejuvenating Ritual Package – 240 mins	\$400
Couples Room	
Men's revitalizing Pack – 90 mins	\$175
The Deep Cleansing Facial Pack - 60 mins	\$95
The Bride to Be Package – 120 mins	\$270
Teenage Mini Packages Girls Package – 90 mins	\$130
Men's revitalizing Pack – 90 mins The Deep Cleansing Facial Pack – 60 mins The Bride to Be Package – 120 mins	\$95

# ClairDerm Microdermabrasion

ClairDerm Microdermabrasion – 60mins Face only	\$110
ClairDerm Microdermabrasion – 70mins Includes décolletage	\$135
Premium Package – 75mins Microdermabrassion procedure plus a GERnétic skin	\$185

## **New York Facial**

New York Facial with Micro polish – 75 mins	
New York Facial with Clairderm Microdermabrasion – 75mins	\$190

## Skin Peels

Gel Peel Treatment (including neck) – 45mins	
Gel Peel Treatment (including neck and décolletage) – 45mins	\$110

## **Laser Treatments**

Our highly trained and accredited Laser therapist will explain the technical aspects of Fractional Laser treatments before performing a comprehensive skin analysis to assess your requirements. A patch test is then performed. This will allow her to provide you with a recommendation for a course of treatments.

<u>Please contact us for information</u> and package deals for all Non Surgical treatments to discuss your specific individual needs.

### Laser / IPL Accreditations

Price given upon consultation

## Laser Skin Resurfacing

Price given upon consultation

Laser Skin Rejuvenation / Laser Fractional Resurfacing Price given upon consultation

IPL Treatment - Hair Reduction / Skin Rejuvenation Price given upon consultation

## Collagen Boost Neck + Facial Treatment

Price given upon consultation

#### **CIT Treatments**

Price given upon consultation

#### **LED Light Therapy**

Price given upon consultation

## High Intensity Focused Ultrasound

Price given upon consultation

### Plasma Pen Eyelift & Firming

Price given upon consultation

management Treatment - including neck and décolletage